
























EON1500

64

Filler
991-00050-00

YEL/BLK

YEL

GRN

GRN/BLK

YEL/BLK

YEL

GRN

L1
1.90mH

L2
0.22mH

C5
0.01µF

R1
16.0 

C1
0.01µF

C2
28µF

C3
28µF

C4
3.0µF

SK-3

L.F. M115-8

H.F. 2412H

J1

J2

B1 B2

RED

RED

BLK

BLK

GRN/BLK

Driver, 
High Freq
2412H
Repl Unit
125-10000-00X

Driver, Low
Freq
M115-8
Repl Unit
124-67001-

00X

Warranty 59660
Owners Manual 981-00051-01

Bag
322591-001 Network

129-20052-01

Tray, Bottom
991-00051-00

Schematic 129-20052-01

Carton 
990-00164-00
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Mechanical Assembly EON1500

Baffle  380-00095-00

Grille 128-00400-00

Network
129-20052-01
Includes signal
input board *

Enclosure, (Not For Sale)
380-90015-01

Handle 
923-00001-02

Logo 950-00004-01
Spring 337972-00
Retainer 321794-001

Screw (4)
762-41110-08
No. 6 x 1/2
PNHD PH

Screw (4)
162-41110-08
No. 6 x 1/2 
PNHD PH

Screw (8)
704-41110-12
10-32 x 3/4
PNHD PH BLK

Screw (12)
724-90017-00
1/4 x 1.25 HILO
PAN PH BLK

Screw (2)
904902-010
10-16 x .63
Zinc

Screw (2)
804-41110-20
10-32 x 1 1/4
PAN, PH, BLK

Driver, Low Freq 
M115-8
Repl Unit 124-67001-00X

Gasket 
359-00041-12
Foam Tape
1/4 x 1/83M

Driver, 
High Freq
2412H
Repl Unit 125-10000-00X

Gasket (4)
360-700000-00

Input Assy
Gasket
359-00214-00

* Units Produced after 8-29-99 will have an input assembly with a
Neutrik connector. If replacing an input assembly with two 1/4” jacks,
it may be necessary to remove between .030” and .050” of material
from the rear enclosure cutout to accomodate the new input assem-
bly. Please contact JBL Professional for the associated Technical
Bulletin.


